Chrudimsky aquatlon - Celkové, 20.10.2018

# Jméno
1 Jurica Josef (1998)
2 Cejka Borivoj (1980)
3 Bursik Michal (1990)
4 Mrézik Martin (1984)
5 Kmosek Lukas (2000)
6 RaZi¢ka Jakub (2000)
7 Krutilek Marek (1965)
8 Novotny Zdenék (1972)
9 Maloch Ales (1979)
10 Hochmanova Veronika (1993)
11 Rejda Jan (1970)
12 Bis Dalibor (1975)
13 Novotny Vojtéch (2001)
14 Urban Michal (1985)
15 Zpévak Martin (1988)
16 Héjek Vojtéch (2000)
17 Prochazkova Nikola (1999)
18 CEJKOVA Véra (1981)
19 Matousova Michaela (2000)
20 Velinova Monika (1988)
21 Grubner Tomas (1967)
22 Kodin Roman (1975)
23 Hola Olga (1973)
24 Chvojka Jan (2001)
25 Schmerler Lisa (1999)
26 Kosinova Gabriela (1977)
27 Pituchova Markéta (1981)
28 Kosin David (1999)
29 Ruzicka Vlastislav (1973)
30 Vocadlo Roman (1968)
31 Vocadlova Pavlina (1973)
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Zemé
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CZE
CZE
CZE
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CZE
CZE
CZE
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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CZE
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
CzechTRI K. Team
TRI Chrudim

Hradec Kralové

TT Pardubice

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Bullman team

TRI Chrudim

Cas

00:22:40,00
00:24:42,00
00:25:37,00
00:25:57,00
00:26:06,00
00:26:10,00
00:26:28,00
00:26:32,00
00:26:44,00
00:27:09,00
00:27:11,00
00:27:22,00
00:27:27,00
00:28:00,00
00:28:31,00
00:29:13,00
00:29:23,00
00:30:03,00
00:30:55,00
00:31:25,00
00:31:39,00
00:33:30,00
00:34:39,00
00:34:54,00
00:36:24,00
00:36:30,00
00:37:02,00
00:38:14,00
00:38:18,00
00:47:19,00
00:52:27,00

Plavani
00:04:47,00(1)
00:06:33,00(10)
00:05:47,00(4)
00:05:35,00(3)
00:06:19,00(9)
00:06:04,00(5)
00:06:39,00(12)
00:06:15,00(7)
00:07:17,00(19)
00:06:15,00(8)
00:06:38,00(11)
00:07:09,00(16)
00:04:50,00(2)
00:06:49,00(15)
00:07:11,00(17)
00:07:55,00(20)
00:06:05,00(6)
00:06:46,00(14)
00:06:41,00(13)
00:08:17,00(21)
00:07:11,00(18)
00:09:21,00(24)
00:08:33,00(23)
00:11:48,00(29)
00:10:16,00(27)
00:09:44,00(25)
00:10:39,00(28)
00:12:08,00(30)
00:10:00,00(26)
00:08:30,00(22)
00:13:38,00(31)

Béh
00:17:53,00(1)
00:18:08,00(2)
00:19:49,00(6)

00:20:21,00(10)
00:19:47,00(4)
00:20:06,00(7)
00:19:48,00(5)
00:20:17,00(9)
00:19:27,00(3)
00:20:53,00(12)
00:20:33,00(11)
00:20:13,00(8)
00:22:37,00(16)
00:21:11,00(13)
00:21:20,00(15)
00:21:17,00(14)
00:23:17,00(19)
00:23:17,00(20)
00:24:13,00(22)
00:23:07,00(18)
00:24:28,00(23)
00:24:09,00(21)
00:26:05,00(24)
00:23:05,00(17)
00:26:07,00(26)
00:26:46,00(28)
00:26:22,00(27)
00:26:06,00(25)
00:28:18,00(29)
00:38:49,00(31)
00:38:48,00(30)



