

## Chrudimský aquatlon - Celkově, 20.10.2018

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	<b>Jurica Josef (1998)</b>	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:22:40,00	00:04:47,00(1)	00:17:53,00(1)
2	<b>Čejka Bořivoj (1980)</b>	CZE	TRI Chrudim	00:24:42,00	00:06:33,00(10)	00:18:08,00(2)
3	Buršík Michal (1990)	CZE	Hradec Králové	00:25:37,00	00:05:47,00(4)	00:19:49,00(6)
4	<b>Mrázik Martin (1984)</b>	CZE		00:25:57,00	00:05:35,00(3)	00:20:21,00(10)
5	Kmošek Lukáš (2000)	CZE		00:26:06,00	00:06:19,00(9)	00:19:47,00(4)
6	Růžička Jakub (2000)	CZE		00:26:10,00	00:06:04,00(5)	00:20:06,00(7)
7	<b>Krutflek Marek (1965)</b>	CZE	TT Pardubice	00:26:28,00	00:06:39,00(12)	00:19:48,00(5)
8	Novotný Zdeněk (1972)			00:26:32,00	00:06:15,00(7)	00:20:17,00(9)
9	Maloch Aleš (1979)	CZE		00:26:44,00	00:07:17,00(19)	00:19:27,00(3)
10	<b>Hochmanová Veronika (1993)</b>	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:27:09,00	00:06:15,00(8)	00:20:53,00(12)
11	Rejda Jan (1970)	CZE		00:27:11,00	00:06:38,00(11)	00:20:33,00(11)
12	Bis Dalibor (1975)	CZE	Bullman team	00:27:22,00	00:07:09,00(16)	00:20:13,00(8)
13	Novotný Vojtěch (2001)			00:27:27,00	00:04:50,00(2)	00:22:37,00(16)
14	Urban Michal (1985)	CZE		00:28:00,00	00:06:49,00(15)	00:21:11,00(13)
15	Zpěvák Martin (1988)	CZE		00:28:31,00	00:07:11,00(17)	00:21:20,00(15)
16	Hájek Vojtěch (2000)	CZE		00:29:13,00	00:07:55,00(20)	00:21:17,00(14)
17	Procházková Nikola (1999)	CZE		00:29:23,00	00:06:05,00(6)	00:23:17,00(19)
18	ČEJKOVÁ Věra (1981)	CZE		00:30:03,00	00:06:46,00(14)	00:23:17,00(20)
19	Matoušová Michaela (2000)	CZE		00:30:55,00	00:06:41,00(13)	00:24:13,00(22)
20	Velínová Monika (1988)	CZE		00:31:25,00	00:08:17,00(21)	00:23:07,00(18)
21	Grubner Tomáš (1967)	CZE	TRI Chrudim	00:31:39,00	00:07:11,00(18)	00:24:28,00(23)
22	Košín Roman (1975)	CZE		00:33:30,00	00:09:21,00(24)	00:24:09,00(21)
23	Holá Olga (1973)	CZE		00:34:39,00	00:08:33,00(23)	00:26:05,00(24)
24	Chvojka Jan (2001)	CZE		00:34:54,00	00:11:48,00(29)	00:23:05,00(17)
25	Schmerler Lisa (1999)	CZE		00:36:24,00	00:10:16,00(27)	00:26:07,00(26)
26	Košínová Gabriela (1977)	CZE		00:36:30,00	00:09:44,00(25)	00:26:46,00(28)
27	Pituchová Markéta (1981)	CZE		00:37:02,00	00:10:39,00(28)	00:26:22,00(27)
28	Košín David (1999)	CZE		00:38:14,00	00:12:08,00(30)	00:26:06,00(25)
29	Růžička Vlastislav (1973)	CZE		00:38:18,00	00:10:00,00(26)	00:28:18,00(29)
30	Vočadlo Roman (1968)	CZE		00:47:19,00	00:08:30,00(22)	00:38:49,00(31)
31	Vočadlová Pavlína (1973)	CZE		00:52:27,00	00:13:38,00(31)	00:38:48,00(30)

Generováno dne 01.05.2026 18:24